

## **TESTED BY TIME, TRUSTED BY YOU!**





0/

## **GUARANTEE CARD**

## GOLD PLYWOOD 27 YEARS GUARANTEE CARD



## \*Terms & Conditions

- Greenpanel Industries Limited, the manufacturer of Greenpanel Gold Plywood brand offers 27 year guarantee to its Customer (end user) on Greenpanel Gold Plywood from the date of purchase.
- The 27 year guarantee shall be valid on Greenpanel Gold Plywood only against manufacturing defects. No other type of damages / defects in the product due to improper storage, improper handling, and wrong workmanship shall be entertained by Greenpanel.
- Greenpanel shall not make any monetary compensation for the loss incurred to the Customer by use of defective / damage Greenpanel Gold Plywood.
- Greenpanel shall replace the defective plywood with equal quantity of similar plywood to its customer, based on the production of original invoice issued by the authorised dealer or distributor of Greenpanel at the time of purchase. Greenpanel shall not reimburse any other cost or expenses to Customer in this regard.
- · Customer has to lodge their complaint against defects/ damage of the product by sending email

to Greenpanel on email id: info@greenpanel.com and should provide purchase and other details and attach copy of Invoice against purchase of goods. The Original Invoice is required to be sent separately to Greenpanel after lodging above claim.

- The 27 years guarantee will be valid if Greenpanel Gold Plywood is not clubbed with any other plyboard or product of other manufacturer / brand by the Customer in their products/ finished goods/ furniture.
- After the complaint is lodged by the Customer; Greenpanel will depute its officials at the
  customer's location mentioned in the complaint. After thorough inspection by its officials, if the
  material is found defective / damaged, then Greenpanel will replace the defective product/s free of
  cost to its customer. Greenpanel reserves sole discretion to replace defective Gold Plywood and
  right to modify / alter 27 years Guarantee without any intimation.
- Any dispute with respect to the guarantee offered by Greenpanel shall be governed by Indian laws and Courts of Kolkata shall have exclusive jurisdiction to entertain and try the same.

Name	Dealer Details
Contact No Date of R	Purchase
Particulars (Specifications) Quantity	Guarantee Code:
Total Amount (₹)	

Greenpanel Industries Limited: 3rd Floor, Plot No. 68, Sector 44, Gurugram 122003, Haryana. T +91-124-4784600 I E info@greenpanel.com I Toll Free No. 1800-102-2999 (Monday to Friday except holidays 10 am to 5 pm) I Regd. Office: Makum Road, Tinsukia 786125, Assam CIN L20100AS2017PLC018272 Connect with us 🛉 🕑 💿 in

0	•			-0
ŗ		Name:	Contact No	
	Guarantee Code:	Email ID:	. Address:	
l	, ,			